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Wine, Brew Wine, Brew && Food Festival Food Festival

Supporting Ventura County Charities

MMARGARITAVILLARGARITAVILLEE



Champagne Sponsor - $20,000 (Exclusive)Champagne Sponsor - $20,000 (Exclusive)
-  Premier recognition on official TOC Festival Wine Glasses
- Identified in TOC Festival media & publications
- Sponsor logo on TOC & linked to Sponsor website
- Prominent placement of Sponsor banner at Festival
- 20 Sponsor Tickets to the Festival 
- Private Sponsor Entrance for check-in
- 2 Reserved Sponsor parking passes and access to Sponsor 

designated parking area
- Decorated Double Private Cabana with wine

Cabernet Sponsor - $10,000Cabernet Sponsor - $10,000
- Identified in TOC Festival media & publications 
- Exclusive Sponsor logo on TOC Festival Plates, website & 

linked to Sponsor website
- Prominent placement of Sponsor banner at Festival
- 10 Sponsor Tickets to the Festival 
- Private Sponsor Entrance for check-in
- 2 Reserved Sponsor parking passes and access to Sponsor 

designated parking area
- Private Decorated Cabana with seating for 8 with wine
Private Cabana Sponsor - $5,000Private Cabana Sponsor - $5,000
- Identified in TOC Festival media & publications
- Prominent placement of Sponsor banner at Festival
- 8 Sponsor Tickets to the Festival 
- Private Sponsor Entrance for check-in
- 1 Reserved Sponsor parking pass and access to Sponsor 

designated parking area
- Private Decorated Cabana with seating for 8 with wine
Pinot Noir Sponsor - $3,000Pinot Noir Sponsor - $3,000
- Special recognition in the official TOC Festival program
- 6 Sponsor Tickets to the Festival 
- Private Sponsor Entrance for check-in
- 1 Reserved Sponsor parking pass and access to Sponsor 

designated parking area
Merlot Sponsor - $1,000Merlot Sponsor - $1,000
- Special recognition in the official TOC Festival program
- 2 Sponsor Tickets to the Festival 
- Private Sponsor Entrance for check-in
-  1 Reserved Sponsor parking pass and access to Sponsor 

designated parking area

Port Sponsor - $500 to $999Port Sponsor - $500 to $999
- Special recognition in the official TOC Festival program

PUB

Contact Cindy Neff for Sponsorship information at 
MSLPublicity@gmail.com or 805-323-4200.  Sponsorships 
available for purchase online at www.TasteofCamarillo.com

Sponsorship Levels

FestivalFestival

Private Private 
CabanasCabanas
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Stage Sponsor - $15,000Stage Sponsor - $15,000
- Identified in TOC Festival media & publications 
- Sponsor logo on TOC & linked to Sponsor website
- Exculsive Sponsor Banner Displayed on Main Festival 

Stage
- 10 Sponsor Tickets to the Festival 
- Private Sponsor Entrance for check-in
- 2 Reserved Sponsor parking passes and access to Sponsor 

designated parking area
- Private Decorated Cabana with seating for 10 with wine



FestivalFestival  - Guests spend an afternoon sampling fine wines, craft brews, spirits and gourmet foods on- Guests spend an afternoon sampling fine wines, craft brews, spirits and gourmet foods on  
the beautiful grounds of the historic Camarillo Ranch.  Live entertainment from Ignition Band and boutique the beautiful grounds of the historic Camarillo Ranch.  Live entertainment from Ignition Band and boutique 
shopping highlight the afternoon while guests visit with wine makers and local chefs in the shade of 100-shopping highlight the afternoon while guests visit with wine makers and local chefs in the shade of 100-
year old trees.  With more than 100 wineries, a dozen plus breweries & 30+ of the area’s finest restaurants year old trees.  With more than 100 wineries, a dozen plus breweries & 30+ of the area’s finest restaurants 
represented, this is a “not to be missed” event. The Cheers and Beers Pub is open to all as well as the new represented, this is a “not to be missed” event. The Cheers and Beers Pub is open to all as well as the new 
“Proud Mary” Saloon. Select Sponsorship Levels are offered private cabanas to enjoy. “Proud Mary” Saloon. Select Sponsorship Levels are offered private cabanas to enjoy. 

is a non-profit organization of industrious women is a non-profit organization of industrious women 
focused on fundraising for our community focused on fundraising for our community 
needs. MSL is a strictly volunteer organization. needs. MSL is a strictly volunteer organization. 
The members are active in many aspects of the The members are active in many aspects of the 
community & combine their time & talents to community & combine their time & talents to 
help meet the financial needs of many deserving help meet the financial needs of many deserving 
charitable organizations & programs.  To date over charitable organizations & programs.  To date over 
$5.5M has been donated to local worthy charities. $5.5M has been donated to local worthy charities. 
Significant contributions encompass the elderly, Significant contributions encompass the elderly, 
youth/children, the arts, the homeless, the disabled, youth/children, the arts, the homeless, the disabled, 
veterans, hospice, health & community services, plus veterans, hospice, health & community services, plus 
educational scholarships. Two major fundraising educational scholarships. Two major fundraising 
events will be organized & executed this year by our events will be organized & executed this year by our 
members to meet these needs. members to meet these needs. 

All donations are fully tax deductible in accordance with Internal Revenue Service Codes under section All donations are fully tax deductible in accordance with Internal Revenue Service Codes under section 
501(c) (3), described in section 509(a) (2).  MSL is a non-profit California corporation, incorporated under 501(c) (3), described in section 509(a) (2).  MSL is a non-profit California corporation, incorporated under 
the State of California No. 647059 & has received Federal Tax Exempt Status. Federal Tax I.D. is No. the State of California No. 647059 & has received Federal Tax Exempt Status. Federal Tax I.D. is No. 
237170994. 237170994.   

FESTIVAL 2024 FESTIVAL 2024 

A Taste of Camarillo Festival takes place every year on the last Sunday of July.  The Charity Luncheon & A Taste of Camarillo Festival takes place every year on the last Sunday of July.  The Charity Luncheon & 
Tennis/Pickleball Tournament/Boutique takes place in the Spring. The proceeds of all of these events benefit Tennis/Pickleball Tournament/Boutique takes place in the Spring. The proceeds of all of these events benefit 
a broad selection of local charities.  See our Website for more details - www.MeadowlarkServiceLeague.orga broad selection of local charities.  See our Website for more details - www.MeadowlarkServiceLeague.org

20242024

• Fabulous wine, brews, spirits and food • Fabulous wine, brews, spirits and food 
  tastings are   tastings are all inclusiveall inclusive
• Featuring a Live Band & Dancing• Featuring a Live Band & Dancing
• ExclusiveExclusive    Private Cabanas available with selectPrivate Cabanas available with select
   sponsorship levels    sponsorship levels 
• Best of the Taste of Camarillo contest• Best of the Taste of Camarillo contest
• Fun Scavenger Hunt• Fun Scavenger Hunt
• Enjoy the • Enjoy the Cheers & Beers PubCheers & Beers Pub; open to all ; open to all 
attendees, pouring tasty cold craft brews attendees, pouring tasty cold craft brews 

• Brand new • Brand new “Proud Mary” Saloon & Whiskey “Proud Mary” Saloon & Whiskey 
RowRow

• BoutiqueBoutique  shopping - a variety of clothing,shopping - a variety of clothing,
  accessories,wine paraphernalia & more  accessories,wine paraphernalia & more

Meadowlark Service League

Event overviewEvent overview

Camarillo Ranch

For more information about the Festival contact For more information about the Festival contact 
Gwen at 805-630-7257.  For Sponsorship, contact Gwen at 805-630-7257.  For Sponsorship, contact 
Cindy at Cindy at 805-323-4200.805-323-4200.

Private Cabana

Live Band
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Looking for the 
     Lost Shaker 
                of Salt...


